Quality Piping Systems Since 1916
tel: 0800 KEMBLA l fax: 0064 9 274 0347 l www.kembla.co.nz
email: sales@kembla.co.nz
> �PE-Xa is a robust and reliable piping system rated for normal
operation at 1000kPa and 70ºC, resulting in a service life of 50+
years, however the maximum operating temperature is 95ºC.
> �Solid DZR Brass fittings with robust copper rings with
inspection windows and the longest joining barb on the market

Kembla Pex has an excellent notch resistance and can be laid underground instead of standard PE water mains.
Installations must comply with AS3500 and Local Authority requirements. Kembla Pex must always be protected from
UV radiation, frost, high temperatures and crushing. If Kembla Pex fittings are installed underground they should be
adequately protected from corrosive soil conditions and be buried a minimum of 300mm if freezing is a risk as per
AS3500.
Pressure Testing Installations
•  Testing of Kembla Pex installed systems must comply with AS3500 and local body requirements.
•  Check all fittings visually to ensure all rings are crimped, then test with Kembla Pex Go-Nogo gauge.
•  Pressure test the water filled system (without air pockets) at 1500kPa for 30 minutes.
•  Ensure no pressure leakage has occurred.
•  Inspect joints again visually.
•  Flush pipes again thoroughly.
7
KEMBLA PEX press RANGE
Plumbing  	 Diameter	 Wall 	 Length & Code
Black Pex	 16mm	 2.2mm 	 100m  PEX016C100 	  5m  PEX016L5
	 20mm 	 2.8mm 	 100m  PEX020C100 	  5m  PEX020L5
	 25mm 	 3.5mm 	 50m    PEX025C50 	  5m  PEX025L5
	 32mm 	 4.4mm 	 50m    PEX032C50	  5m  PEX032L5
Recycled Water
Lilac Pex	 16mm 	 2.2mm 	 50m  PEX016C50LILIC
	 20mm 	 2.8mm 	 50m  PEX020C50LILIC
Underfloor EVOH
Pink Pex	 16mm 	 2.2mm 	 200m  PEVOH016C200 	  500m  PEVOH016C500
	 20mm 	 2.8mm 	 200m  PEVOH020C200
Pex in conduit for under slab
Black Pex	 16mm	 2.2mm	 50m  PEX016C50COND
in conduit	 20mm	 2.8mm	 50m  PEX020C50COND
	 25mm 	 3.5mm 	 50m  PEX025C50COND
	 32mm	 4.4mm	 25m  PEX032C25COND
Rainwater Pex
Green Pex	 16mm 	 2.2mm 	 50m  PEX016C50RAIN
	 20mm 	 2.8mm 	 50m  PEX020C50RAIN
Connectors 	 PCB016H2O	 16mm connecting barb      	 10 pack
	 PCB020H2O	 20mm connecting barb	 10 pack
	 PCC016H2O	 16mm  connector         	 10 pack
	 PCC020H2O	 20mm  connector	 10 pack
	 PCC025H2O	 25mm  connector	 10 pack
	 PCC032H2O	 32mm  connector	 10 pack
	 PRR02016H2O	 20mm x 16mm reducing connector	 10 pack
	 PRR02516H2O	 25mm x 16mm reducing connector      	 10 pack
	 PRR02520H2O	 25mm x 20mm reducing connector	 10 pack
	 PRR03225H2O	 32mm x 25mm reducing connector	 5 pack
	 PCC016FTH2O	 16mm connector x 1/2” female thread       	 10 pack
	 PCC020FTH2O	 20mm connector x 3/4” female thread	 10 pack
	 PCC016MTH2O	 16mm straight connector x 1/2” male thread	 10 pack
	 PCC016MT20H2O	 16mm straight connector x 3/4” male thread 	 10 pack
	 PCC020MT15H2O	 20mm straight connector x 1/2” male thread	 10 pack
	 PCC020MTH2O	 20mm straight connector x 3/4” male thread   10 pack
	 PCC025MT20H2O	 25mm straight connector x 3/4” male thread	 5 pack
	 PCC025MTH2O	 25mm straight connector x 1”    male thread	 5 pack
Press FITTINGS RANGE
8
PRESS FITTINGS RANGE
	 PCC032MT25H2O	 32mm straight connector x 1” male thread	 5 pack
	 PCC032MTH2O	 32mm straight connector x 1-1/4” male 	 5 pack
	 PSC016H2O	 16mm x 1/2” swivel nut connector	 10 pack
	 PSC020H2O	 20mm x 3/4” swivel nut connector      	 10 pack
	 PSC025H2O	 25mm x 1” swivel nut connector	 5 pack
	 PSC032H2O	 32mm x 1 1/4” swivel nut connector	 5 pack
Elbows 90˚  	 PEN016H2O	 16mm 90° elbow	 10 pack
	 PEN020H2O	 20mm 90° elbow	 10 pack
	 PEN025H2O	 25mm 90° elbow          	 5 pack
	 PEN032H2O	 32mm 90° elbow	 5 pack
	 PEN016MTH2O	 16mm 90° elbow x 1/2” male thread   	 10 pack
	 PEN020MTH2O	 20mm 90° elbow x 3/4” male thread	 10 pack
	 PEN020MT15H20	 20mm 90° elbow x 1/2” male thread	 10 pack
	 PEN025MTH20	 25mm 90° elbow x 1”    male thread  	 5 pack
	 PEN016FTH2O	 16mm 90° elbow x 1/2” female  thread	 10 pack
	 PEN020FTH2O	 20mm 90° elbow x 3/4” female  thread        	 10 pack
	 PSE016H2O	 16mm x 1/2” swivel nut elbow	 10 pack
	 PSE020H2O	 20mm x 3/4” swivel nut elbow       	 10 pack
	 PPB016	 16mm Profile Bend	 10 pack
	 PPB020	 20mm Profile Bend      	 10 pack
	 PPB025	 25mm Profile Bend	 10 pack
	 PWB016FTH2O	 16mm wingback x 1/2” female thread	 10 pack
	 PWB016FT20H2O	 16mm wingback x 3/4” female thread   	 5 pack
	 PWB020FT15H20	 20mm wingback x 1/2” female thread	 5 pack
	 PWB020FTH2O	 20mm wingback x 3/4” female thread	 5 pack
	 PWB016MT65H2O	 16mm wingback x 1/2” male thread x 65mm	 5 pack
	 PWB016MT90H2O	 16mm wingback x 1/2” male thread x 90mm 	 5 pack
	 PWB016MT150H2O	 16mm wingback x 1/2” male thread x 150mm	 5 pack
	 PHP016FTH20	 16mm hose plate x 1/2” female thread	 10 pack
Tees	 PTE016H2O	 16mm equal slide tee	 10 pack
	 PTE020H2O	 20mm equal slide tee	 10 pack
	 PTE025H2O	 25mm equal slide tee	 5 pack
	 PTE032H2O	 32mm equal slide tee	 3 pack